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NASSAU COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

2017 Meetings and Hearing Dates 
 

Adopted on September 29, 2016 
 

General Meetings and Hearings Location:  Unless otherwise noted, NCPC meetings are held in 
the Nassau County Legislative Chamber, 1550 Franklin Avenue, Main Floor, Mineola, NY.  (Work 
Session to be held in the Majority Caucus Room) 
 
Note:  Times are approximate 
 

DAY DATE WORK SESSION 
GENERAL MEETINGS 

AND HEARINGS 

Thursday January 5, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday January 26, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday February 16, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday March 9, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday March 30, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday April 27, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday May 18, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday June 8, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday June 29, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday July 20, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday August 10, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday September 7, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday September 28, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday October 19, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday November 16, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

Thursday December 14, 2017 8:30 AM 10:00 AM 

 


